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MT. SAC

Race 13 - Boys 3rd/4th Grade - 0.8 Mile
10/15/2021 - 4:30pm

Team Results

St. Joseph (upl)

St. John's Lutheran
Mariposa

Holy Name Of Mary
Stratford

St. Bruno Catholic
Newport Coast
Murray

Fairmont (ana)

St. Edward The
Confessor

SOAR Charter Academy

Aliso Viejo Christian

42

55

56

74

sssssss

35:25

36:03

35:43

38:59

39:14

14:22

5:23

5:29

5:41

5:57

6:02

6:56

sssssssss

Runner

Avg

7:05

713

7:09

7:48

9:49

711

5:23

5:29

5:41

5:57

6:02

6:56

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap

852 057
9:.01 1:28
856 252
945 3:.04
12:16
8:59
6:44
6:52
7:.07

7:27

7:33

8:40

R: 'ﬁ‘E‘Ks‘” Va

Finish Order
9-10-18-19-21-25-27
8-11-22-23-28-29-32
3-12-17-26-33-34-44
7-13-24-36-37-39-40

16-35-48-49

15-20

1

14

(}'ﬁ'nﬂ

Scoring Order

4-5-10-11-12-16-18

3-6-13-14-19-20-21

1-7-9-17-22-23-28

2-8-15-24-25-26-27

4 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner
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10/20/2021 5:55pm



Place Name

1

2
3
4
5

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37

Indiana Tzinberg
Ryker Rivera
Logan Hopkins
Micah Streadbeck
Keaton Evers

Nathan Gonzalez

Blake Bearden
Evan Smith
Nixon Vorell
Abel Galarza
Ben Cherland
Connor Sapp
Isaac Gaytan
Tanner Duncan
Lucas Estrada
Fivl Coho
Rawson Vines
Landon Castillo

Cameron
Fitzsimmons

Liam Estrada
Conor Gilboy

Tim McCall
Michael Okpala
Cristiano loele
Sean Ruiz
Connor Steinmann
Luke Vorell

Bode Mullican

Jay Erickson

Zaid Ennabi

Cruz Sullivan
Wyatt McDowell
Kevin Urena
Mason Ispas

Aris Kwok
Christopher Roberts
Raphael David

Page 2/2

Grade
4

4
4
3
4

S

3
3
4
4
3
4
3
3
4
4
4
4
3

3
3
3
3
4
3
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
4
3
4
4
4

Race 13 - Boys 3rd/4th Grade - 0.8 Mile
10/15/2021 - 4:30pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Newport Coast 5:23
Murray 5:29
Mariposa 5:37 1
Fairmont (ana) 5:41
St. Edward The 5:57
Confessor
SOAR Charter 6:02
Academy
Holy Name Of Mary ~ 6:13 2
St. John's Lutheran  6:26 3
St. Joseph (upl) 6:31 4
St. Joseph (upl) 6:43 5
St. John's Lutheran  6:45 6
Mariposa 6:49 7
Holy Name Of Mary ~ 6:50 8
Aliso Viejo Christian ~ 6:56
St. Bruno Catholic ~ 7:00
Stratford 7:00
Mariposa 7:08 9
St. Joseph (upl) 7:21 10
St. Joseph (upl) 7:22 1
St. Bruno Catholic ~ 7:22
St. Joseph (upl) 7:28 12
St. John's Lutheran ~ 7:29 13
St. John's Lutheran ~ 7:29 14
Holy Name Of Mary ~ 7:29 15
St. Joseph (upl) 7:34 16
Mariposa 7:40 17
St. Joseph (upl) 7:51 18
St. John's Lutheran ~ 7:54 19
St. John's Lutheran ~ 7:54 20
St. Joseph (upl) 8:17
St. Joseph (upl) 8:19
St. John's Lutheran ~ 8:23 21
Mariposa 8:29 22
Mariposa 9:05 23
Stratford 9:09
Holy Name Of Mary ~ 9:10 24
Holy Name Of Mary ~ 9:17 25

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Peyton Peterson
Evan Siefke
Wyatt Blackmon
Jaycen Halili
Jeremiah Avina
Elijah Hanna
Alexander Roberts
Andrew Fernandes
Donovan Taylor
Erik Horkel

Liam Amiri
Sammy Hashemi

Grade
3

3
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
4
4
3

Team
St. John's Lutheran
Holy Name Of Mary
Holy Name Of Mary
Holy Name Of Mary
Holy Name Of Mary
St. John's Lutheran
Mariposa
St. Joseph (upl)
Mariposa
St. John's Lutheran
Stratford
Stratford

Time
9:31

9:49
10:19
10:19
10:31
10:31
10:32
10:35
10:35
11:06
11:32
11:33

Points

26
27

28
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